STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF PURCHASE & PROPERTY CONTRACT COMPLIANCE AUDIT UNIT EEO MONITORING PROGRAM



Subjifit by Email

Designation Of Public Agency Compliance Officer (P.A.C.O)

The designated Public Agency Compliance Officer (P.A.C.O.) is:
Public Agency: Mowor Board of Free Commissions Telephone: 132-251-0900 Name: Vincent Di Liveto Fax: 732-251-3279 Title: Fire Commissioner Email: VOILIE to @apl. com Business Address: 24 Harrison Ave Microscot Tup., N.T. 0831
Current Highest Blocked or Appointed Official: Comm. Chongs Digition - Chaleman Bongs of Fire Comm No Person currently serving as the P.A.C.O.
The P.A.C.O will be appointed at the next Board/Council meeting. A copy of the resolution designating the appointed will be sent to the Division of Purchase & Property, Contract Compliance Audit Unit, EEO Monitoring Program. Additional technical assistance is required.
Public Agency Official Signature:
Please mail or fax form to:
* Po Box 236 * Trenton * New Jersey * 08625 * Phone: 609-292-5473 * Fax: 608-292-1102 * www.state.nj.us/tregsury/contract_compilance